
EV
 E

XH
AU

ST
 C

2 G
4.5

L 
G2

6

5/9
/25

CN
-01

00
32
4

G4
.5L

 G
26

 
DW

G.
 N

O.
RE

V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ch
an

ge
 N

o.
GR

OU
P 

F
FI

RS
T 

US
E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

SH
EE

T 
1 O

F 
1

TL
D

1/2
3/2

4
A0

00
54
58
37
7

B

IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N

Pa
ge

 1 
of

 2 
Re

vis
io

n 
:  

CN
-0

10
03

24
-B

Da
te

 : 
5/9

/25
Ex

pl
od

ed
 V

iew
 : 

EV
 E

XH
AU

ST
 C

2 G
4.5

L 
G2

6
Dr

aw
in

g 
No

. :
 A

00
05

45
83

77

G
R

O
U

P 
F

1

29

4 5

6

7

8
9

10

8
9
12

21
22

23

24

25 27
26 28

2

29

11

13

14
,2
0

15 16

17

17

18

19
30



EXPLODED VIEW: EV EXHAUST C2 G4.5L G26
DRAWING#: A0005458377 GROUP F

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

REVISION: CN-0100324-B Page 2 of 2
DATE: 5/9/2025

1 A0005280587 1 EXHAUST PIPE MUFFLER OUT SS
2 G080762 1 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
3 - - -
4 A0005268600 1 ST03 CROSSBRACE MUFFLER CPL G4.5L G26
5 0G8686 1 BRACKET STIFFENER MUFFLER
6 A0005542872 1 MFLR 8.5"X11.5"X19" 2.5"IN/OUT BLK
7 0G8685 1 STRAP MUFFLER
8 G022473 6 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 STEEL ZINC
9 G022097 6 WASHER LOCK SPRING 1/4 ZC
10 G049721 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 35 C8.8 CLR
11 A0005574543 1 PIPE EXHAUST MUFFLER IN G4.5L PROTECTOR
12 G045757 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 25 C8.8
13 10000037957 1 GASKET EXHAUST FLANGE 96MM
14 10000045576 1 ASSY PIPE EXHAUST G4.5L G26 C2
15 G046526 4 WASHER LOCK M10
16 G042911 4 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 30 C8.8
17 0K1526B 7 TIE WRAP 20.5 STAINLESS STL
18 0D3701A 1 PLATE HOT
19 10000018077 1 SENSOR-HEGO OSP 310MM WIRE

(1)20 A0000195871 1 EXHAUST BLANKET CPL G4.5L 960MM
21 0D2609 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 15 SS
22 G070006 1 WASHER LOCK M8 SS
23 G070008 1 WASHER FLAT M8 SS
24 A0000343189 1 SHIELD DIPSTICK G4.5L G26
25 G070001 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 SS
26 G070005 2 WASHER LOCK M6 SS
27 G070007 2 WASHER FLAT M6 SS
28 G070003 2 NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 SS
29 G058623 2 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.75
30 0H8005 1 DECAL CAUTION HOT ENG / FR / SP

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):
(1) TWO TIE WRAPS ARE INCLUDED WITH EACH EXHAUST BLANKET, ONE AT EACH END.


	a0005458377-1
	A0005458377-B

